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KOMUNIKACJA OGÓLNODOSTĘPNA LOKALIZACJA LOKALU MIESZKALNEGO

)
BALKON / TARAS

POWIERZCHNIA BRUTTO (m2NR POM. NETTO (m2)
POWIERZCHNIA

NAZWA POMIESZCZENIA

Ł

K+G

12.47m²
S2

S1

M20

W

PD+AK

4.03m²

9.21m²

KORYTARZ/ KOMÓRKA

Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM

ŁAZIENKA 4.44m²

POKÓJ DZIENNY

PRZEDSIONEK

LOKAL MIESZKALNY

7,95 m²

52,31m²

3.69m²
B20'

7,5 m²

B20

18.47m²

SYPIALNIA 1

SYPIALNIA 2


